.steute

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

As manufacturer, steute Technologies is solely responsible for issuing this Declaration of Conformity.

Type and designation of equipment: Dolly sensor RF DSENS-40 SW868/915/917/922 Type-A/-B-ESD

*for detailed product list, see the appendix on the next page.

The object(s) of declaration described above is/are in conformity with the following UK statutory instruments:

Relevant Statutory Instruments	Harmonised standards
Radio Equipment Regulations 2017	EN 300 220-2 V3.1.1 steute ste
Electromagnetic Compatibility Regulations 2016	EN 61000-6-2:2019 EN 55011:2016 + A1:2017 + A11:2020, EN 55032:2015 + A11:2020
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016	EN 60947-5-1:2017 + AC:2020 store steute ste
The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment Regulations 2012	EN IEC 63000:2018 steute steut

Löhne, 15 December, 2022
Place and date of issue

Legally binding signature,
Marc Stanesby (Managing Director)

.steute

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Appendix: Product list

Designation	Part number
RF DSENS-40 SW868-NET Type-A ESD	1425107 steute s
RF DSENS-40 SW868-NET Type-B ESD	.11440428 .steute .ste

